NHT1xxxx100xxx
8-14V Input, 0.5-1.6V, 100A Output
Datasheet           NHT1xxxx100xxx                               04-12-2017                  1
Leading the Advancement of Power Conversion
Applications
 Microprocessor core voltage supply
 Telecom, datacom, networking

monitor
 8-Bit VID control with VR10 or VR11
Part Numbering System
NHT 1   100    6
Series
Name
Nominal
Input
Voltage
Preset
Output
Voltage*
Enabling
Logic
Rated
Output
Current
Pin
Options
Electrical
Option 1
Electrical Option
2
Mechanical Options
(ROHS6 Compliant)
NHT 1: 8 − 14V 000: 1.6V
011: 1.1V
010: 1.0V
P: Positive
N: Negative
Unit: A
100:100A
H:Horizontal
(0.18’’)
R:Vertical
(0.13")
T:Vertical
(0.17’’)
S: SMT
0: No VID
1: VID
0: VR_RDY
1: VR_FAN.
2: IOUT
3: I-Share
Note:
This digit must be
either “2” or “3” if
VID is selected in
Electrical Option 1.
6: Heatsink
* For the availability of other preset output voltages, consult with the factory.
8-14V Input 100A Output Point-of-Load Converter
Features
 High output current: 100A up to 1.6V;
 Wide input ranges: 8V –14V
 High efficiency: 89% @1.6V/100A
 Vertical, horizontal, and SMT packages
 Remote sense, output trim, remote On/Off
 Over-temperature protection
 Output over-voltage/over-current/short-circuit
protection
 All components meet UL 94V0
NHT1xxxx100xxx
8-14V Input, 0.5-1.6V, 100A Output
Datasheet           NHT1xxxx100xxx                               04-12-2017                  2
Leading the Advancement of Power Conversion